
SUPERTITE
SUSPENDED DRAINAGE

Hang tough with SUPERTITE 
Suspended Drainage Systems
The SUPERTITE Suspended Drainage System brings smart design and fast installation together to give 
the ultimate above-ground stormwater solution.

SUPERTITE  is constructed using RCPA’s unique high strength, light weight fibre-reinforced concrete 
composite which enables the product to be suspended.

SUPERTITE is the product of choice for contractors seeking a different approach to suspended drainage 
systems.

Fast. Smart. Proven. Strong.



SUPERTITE
Suspended Drainage

Suited to a range of projects, SUPERTITE is 
constructed using a high performance fibre-
reinforced concrete pipe, with a unique joint 
design that provides a leak-resistant pipeline.

SUPERTITE is not only versatile, it is proven.

SUPERTITE Suspended Drainage System setup

This innovative system comes with benefits 
including:
•	 Unique leak resistant joint system, with a 

chemical resistant nitrile ‘dual V’ rubber ring as 
standard for critical application;

•	 High performance design; and
•	 Extensive range of fittings providing true 

design and installation efficiency.

SUPERTITE Concrete Pipes (4m)

Nominal Pipe Size (DN) mm
Product Code
Strength Class
Pipe OD (mm)
Pipe ID (mm)
Wall Thickness (mm)
Pipe Length (m)
Spigot OD (mm)
Approx Mass (kg)

225
402373

2
273
233
20
4

257
107

300
402394

2
346
302
22
4

336
149

375
402416

2
427
377
25
4

415
209

375
402416

2
427
377
25
4

415
209

525
402380

2
593
531
31
4

584
370

600
402402

2
678
608
35
4

664
475

750
402440

2
803
719
42
4

783
670

SUPERTITE Couplings

Nominal Pipe Size (DN) mm
Product Code
Coupling OD (mm)
Length (mm)
Approx Mass (kg)

225
400866

325
160

5

300
400987

418
160

7

375
401129

510
180
12

450
401252

605
180
15

525
491370

690
180
18

600
401474

780
180
21

750
870
870
180
29
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88° SUPERTITE bend
SUPERTITE pipe
SUPERTITE expansion joint

1.
2.
3.

Support bracket
SUPERTITE coupling
SUPERTITE junction

4.
5.
6.

45° SUPERTITE bend
SUPERTITE saddle tee
Lateral brace

7.
8.
9.


